Attention: Networking Marketers!!!

*Qur Matrix Compensation Plan Can Help YOU
Explode Your Finances In 2009 *

Here's What You Can Earn!

The JISL $5 Program Monthly Compensation Chart
Levels Places Per Place Per Level | You CAN Enrolled
Be Worth!
1 3 $0.00
2 9 $1.00 $9.00 $9.00
3 27 $0.12 $3.24 $12.24
4 81 $0.85 $68.85 $81.09 1
5 243 $0.12 $29.16 $110.25 2
G 729 $0.75 $546.75 $657.00 3
7 2,187 $0.25 $546.75 $1,203.75 4
8 6,561 $0.50 $3,280.50 $4,484.25 5
9 19,683 $0.12 $2,361.96 $6,846.21 6
10 59.049 $0.12 $7,085.88 $13,932.09 7
11 177,147 $0.12 $21,257.64 | $35,189.73 8
The left column lists the levels of the matrix - The right column lists the number of peopie you need to
personally enroll to collect income from that level. You are auto-qualified for income from the first 3
teveis bafore you enroll your first person. That's just one of the leverage principais built into the A-B-C
System. The Crown Matrix works in exactly the same manner but pays you 20 times more monay.
Because the Matrix is 3 wide at the top and it takes 8 enroliments to qualify for all 11 levels of incoma
5 of the 8 must be placed down-line from the first three. Every enrcliment placed by a down-tine
paerson gaes inte your matrix.

ABC Is All About Network Marketing and NOT SALES!

To Understand How Your Finances In 2009 Can

OUR AMAZING TEAM of LEADERS Will

em95206NS6-9

Explode
You Are Cordially Invited To Attend Our Live Training
Call On Monday Nights at 9PM EDT

Help YOU All The Way!
For More Information,Contact:
Nancy Simerley

abcsimplus@gmail.com




